Position Other Positions Held
Community Development
Director

Principal Planner

Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Administrative Assistant
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Compliance Manager
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Planning Technician

Senior Planner

Housing Program Specialist

City

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Department

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Planning / Code
Enforcement

Total Wages

$169,358

$89,044

$71,323

$71,225

$70,148

$66,338

$63,851

$63,629

$52,715

$45,909

$39,397

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$82,472
$55,706
$44,934
$41,985
$45,657
$42,491
$42,222
$41,985
$37,869

$28,934

$31,942



