Position Of	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$169,358	\$82,472
Principal Planner		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$89,044	\$55,706
Assistant Planner		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$71,323	\$44,934
Code Enforcement Officer II		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$71,225	\$41,985
Administrative Assistant		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$70,148	\$45,657
Code Enforcement Officer II		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$66,338	\$42,491
Code Compliance Manager		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$63,851	\$42,222
Code Enforcement Officer II		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$63,629	\$41,985
Planning Technician		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$52,715	\$37,869
Senior Planner		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$45,909	\$28,934
Housing Program Specialist		Hemet	Planning / Code Enforcement	\$39,397	\$31,942